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Officers
Officers & Directors

Office Name Telephone Number E-Mail
John Kidd 650/327-7450 johnkidd@pacbell.netPresident:

Past President: Diana Diamond 650/322-9090 diamonddld@aol.com
President Elect: Sara Pantin 408/452-6018 sarapantin@ft.newyorklife.com
Director Rick Tipton 650/321-4106 rtipton@amhotels.com
Director Annette Glanckopf 650/321-1280 annetteglanckopf @worldnet.att.net
Director Iris Korol 650/321-0638 korol@ispchannel.com
Director Hal Mickelson 650/857-2575 hal_mickelson@hp.com
Director Nick Nichols 650/917-2081 nickn@probitas.com
Director Rob Lancefield 650/323-4760 RobKLance@aol.com
Treasurer Dick Carlson 650/324-2701 rccarl@sjm.infi.net
Secretary: Geoff Ziman 650/326-2151 gziman@aol.com
Associate Secretary
(Administration)

Dick Freeman 650/493-9024 rkfreeman1@aol.com

Assistant Secretary
(Recording)

Sandra Wallace 650/323-2264 sjw1128@hotmail.com

Board Meetings

These are held the second Wednesday of each month in the Mezzanine

Conference Room at the Cardinal Hotel, 235 Hamilton Avenue in downtown

Palo Alto. Normal meeting time is in the morning at 7:30 AM.

However, some meetings may take place there in the evening at 7:00 PM instead.

Check the calendar for the next meeting date.
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